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List of School Calendar Events

Teacher In-Service Days
Student Orientation Week
First Day of Classes for Students
Early Dismissal for Students (1 1:30am)
School & Offices Closed (Labor Day)
Meet the Teacher Nights

Grades 5 & 8

Grade 6

Grade 7
No Classes for Students (Teacher In-Service Day)
Last Day of First Marking Period
School & Offices Closed (Election Day)
Early Dismissal for Students (1 1:30am)
Parent-Teacher Conferences
School & Offices Closed (Thanksgiving Break)
Early Dismissal for Students (1 1:30am)
School & Offices Closed (Winter Break)
Last Day of Second Marking Period
School & Offices Closed (M.L. King Jr. Day)
No Classes for Students (Teacher In-Service)
School & Offices Closed (Presidents Day)
No Classes for Students (Teacher In-Service)
Last Day of Third Marking Period
School & Offices Closed (Spring Break)
School & Offices Closed (Memorial Day)
Last Day of Classes — Early Dismissal (I 1:30am)
Teacher In-Service Day

School Calendar Information

Total Student Days 183

Total Faculty Days 192
Emergency Make-Up Days (used in order)
June 13, June 14, April 14

Marking Period End Dates

Monday-Friday, August 23-27, 2021
Tuesday-Thursday, August 24-26, 202|
Monday, August 30, 2021

Friday, September 3, 2021

Monday, September 6, 2021

Wednesday, September |5, 2021
Thursday, September 16, 2021
Wednesday, September 22, 2021
Monday, October |1, 2021

Monday, November |, 2021

Tuesday, November 2, 202|
Monday-Tuesday, November 22-23, 2021
Monday-Tuesday, November 22-23, 2021
Wednesday-Monday, November 24-29, 2021
Thursday, December 23, 2021
Friday-Friday, December 24-31, 2021
Friday, January 14, 2022

Monday, January 17, 2022

Monday, January 24, 2022
Friday-Monday, February 18-21, 2022
Friday, March |1, 2022

Friday, March 25, 2022

Thursday — Monday, April 14-18, 2022
Monday, May 30, 2022

Friday, June 10, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022

PSSA & Keystone Testing Windows

PSSA Language Arts April 25-29
PSSA Mathematics May 2-13
PSSA Science May 2-13
Keystone Algebra | May 16-27

This calendar is subject to change due to inclement weather, school events,

Quarter |: November | or other circumstances as determined by the AACMS administration.

Quarter 2:  January 14
Quarter 3: March 25
Quarter 4:  June 10

Any make up days added to the end of the school year will be full days.
The last day of classes will always remain an 11:30 early dismissal.
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